STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256  www.statek.com
SYSTEM CERTIFICATION
IS
O
9001
10154 - Rev B
DESCRIPTION
The LSM oscillator has the highest accuracy, stability and

* Of VDD
IDD
HOW TO ORDER LSM CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
LSM 3 S SM3 2.0M , 100 / I
Frequency
3=3.3V
Blank=5V (Std.)
“S” if special
or custom
design.
Blank if Std.
Calibration
Tolerance*
@ 25OC
(in ppm)
Operating Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
0 2 4 6 8
200
300
VDD (V)
C
U
R
R
E
N
T
(u
A
) 400
100
*Other calibrations available:
indicate your requirement in ppm.
Pb
Blank = SM1
= Gold Plated
(Lead Free)
SM3 = Solder Dipped
SM5 = Solder Dipped
(Lead Free)